OL Da

24.09.17
08.10.17
05.11.17

OL He

24.09.17
08.10.17
15.10.17
15.10.17
12.11.17

LL He

24.09.17
08.10.17
15.10.17
05.11.17

VL He

24.09.17
08.10.17
15.10.17
05.11.17
19.11.17

VK He A
24.09.17
08.10.17
19.11.17

h. E.

254
232
229

h. E.

257
241
258
258
256

h. E.

243
235
254
278

h. E.

255
259
233
211
247

h. E.

234
244
244

Name
Wendt
Vogel
Michel

Name

Vofiy
Burmeister
First
Ladwig
Zollkau

Name
Sievers
Wiesner
Sievers
Wiesner

Name
Karde
Derr
Volkmann
Janusch
Oeverdick

Name
Volkmann
Oertel
Ehrhardt

Stephanie
Meike
Henrike

Jan-Hendrik
Sven

Tobias
Carsten
Finn-Hendrik

UIf
Marnie
UIf
Marnie

Nico
Karl-Heinz
Michael
Wolfgang
Joachim

Michael
Tobias
Achim

Club

BC Gettorf

BC Harksheide |
BC Gettorf

Club

BC Pin Action |
BC Gettorf |
BSC Cosmos |
BSC Cosmos |
BC Pin Action |

Club

BSC Hanse
SFC Ottendorf |
BSC Hanse
SFC Ottendorf |

Club

BC Jevenstedt
BC Pin Action Il
BC Pin Action Il
BC Pin Action Il
BC Langsteeven

Club

BC Pin Action Il
BC Inter Bowling
BC SAM Bowlers

Tagesbestergebnisse Ligasaison 2017 /18

Ser
1086
1179
1161

6er
1127
1207
1387

1296

6er
1295
1209
1261
1309

6er
1189
1159
1125
1100
1187

6er
1193
1115
1083

Schnitt
181,00
196,50
193,50

Schnitt
187,83
201,17
231,17

216,00

Schnitt
215,83
201,50
210,17
218,17

Schnitt
198,17
193,17
187,50
183,33
197,83

Schnitt
198,83
185,83
180,50

Name

Wendt
Wendt
Michel

Name

Seul
Burmeister
Mohr

Behlich

Name
Sonntag
Paul
Sievers
Sonntag

Name
Oeverdick
Oeverdick
Hamann
Karde
Karde

Name
Volkmann
Gelhaus
Potenberg

Stephanie
Stephanie
Henrike

Michael
Sven
Patrick

Bo-Constantin

Oliver
Jurgen
Uif
Oliver

Joachim
Joachim
Thomas
Nico
Nico

Michael
Marco
Ludger

Club

BC Gettorf
BC Gettorf
BC Gettorf

Club

BC Strike Busters
BC Gettorf |
1.KBC Ostsee

BC Pin Action |

Club

BC Gettorf
BSC Hanse
BSC Hanse
BC Gettorf

Club

BC Langsteeven
BC Langsteeven
BC Strike Ritter 11l
BC Jevenstedt
BC Jevenstedt

Club

BC Pin Action Il
BC Pin Action Il
BC Blau-Weiss Il

Einzel
709
807
761

Einzel
786
813
947

845

Einzel
806
826
826
894

Einzel
757
816
747
729
827

Einzel
749
772
754

Schnitt
177,25
201,75
190,25

Schnitt
196,50
203,25
236,75

211,25

Schnitt
201,50
206,50
206,50
223,50

Schnitt
189,25
204,00
186,75
182,25
206,75

Schnitt
187,25
193,00
188,50

Team

BC Gettorf

BC Gettorf

BC Harksheide |

Team

BC Pin Action |
BC Gettorf |

BC Strike Busters

BC Pin Action |

Team

BSC Hanse
SFC Ottendorf |
SFC Ottendorf |
SFC Ottendorf |

Team

BC Jevenstedt
BC Pin Action Il
BC Pin Action Il
BC Jevenstedt
BC Pin Action Il

Team

BC Pin Action Il
BC Pin Action Il
BC SAM Bowlers

Tag
4036
4362
4035

Tag
4332
4456
4979

4799

Tag
4315
4551
4516
4478

Tag
4153
4167
4176
4034
4267

Tag
4230
4139
4052

Schnitt
168,17
181,75
168,13

Schnitt
180,50
185,67
207,46

199,96

Schnitt
179,79
189,63
188,17
186,58

Schnitt
173,04
173,63
174,00
168,08
177,79

Schnitt
176,25
172,46
168,83

Team

BC Gettorf
BC Gettorf
BC Gettorf

Team

BC Strike Busters
BC Gettorf |
1.KBC Ostsee

BC Gettorf |

Team

BSC Hanse
BSC Hanse
BSC Hanse
BC Gettorf Il

Team

BC Jevenstedt
BC Strike Ritter Il
BC Pin Action Il
BC Jevenstedt
BC Pin Action Il

Team

BC Pin Action Il
BC Pin Action Il
BC Inter Bowling



